
L13
Sobota i Święto
Strona 1 Rozkład ważny od: 01.11.2023 

 Warszawa 20.10.2023

Numer brygady km suma 1 1 1 1 M2 1 M2 1 M2 1 M2 1 M2 1 1 1 1 1 1

3368  Góra Kalwaria Rynek    ę ę

3455  Góra Kalwaria Pijarska-Osiedle        0.773     0.773

3461  Góra Kalwaria Mickiewicza        0.832     1.605

3459  Góra Kalwaria Adamowicza        0.995     2.600

3378  Mikówiec Mikówiec        0.798     3.398

3377  Kąty Kąty        0.649     4.047

3376  Tomice Tomice        1.599     5.646

3457  Baniocha Baniocha-Marki        1.363     7.009

3769  Baniocha Baniocha-Centrum        1.084     8.093

3373  Solec Solec        1.417     9.510

3739  Pilawa Pilawa        1.779    11.289

3816  Zalesie Górne Wiekowej Sosny        4.681    15.970

3842  Zalesie Górne PKP Zalesie Górne    

3816  Zalesie Górne Wiekowej Sosny        0.322     0.322
3815  Zalesie Górne Koralowych Dębów        0.484     0.806
3814  Zalesie Górne Przebudzenia Wiosny        0.553     1.359
3817  Jesówka Wichrowa        0.848     2.207
3813  Jesówka Jesówka        0.333     2.540
3819  Wólka Kozodawska Cmentarz        0.665     3.205
3750  Jazgarzew Główna        0.501     3.706
3810  Jazgarzew Kościół        0.459     4.165
3172  Piaseczno Gołków Letnisko        0.907     5.072
3171  Piaseczno Zalesinek        0.715     5.787
3170  Piaseczno Zalesie Dolne        0.972     6.759
3335  Piaseczno Pomorska        0.770     7.529
3169  Piaseczno PKP Piaseczno        0.460     7.989
3168  Piaseczno Kolejka Piaseczyńska        0.303     8.292
3384  Piaseczno Nadarzyńska        0.587     8.879
3320  Piaseczno Wojska Polskiego        0.274     9.153
3431  Piaseczno Kościelna        0.241     9.394
3701  Piaseczno Zgoda        0.260     9.654
3701  Piaseczno Zgoda        0.070     9.724
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L13
Sobota i Święto
Strona 1 Rozkład ważny od: 01.11.2023 

 Warszawa 20.10.2023

Numer brygady km suma 1 1 1 1 M2 1 M2 1 M2 1 M2 1 M2 1 1 1 1 1 1

3701  Piaseczno Zgoda    ę ę

3167  Piaseczno Urząd Miasta        0.148     0.148
3163  Piaseczno Szkolna        0.605     0.753
3167  Piaseczno Urząd Miasta        0.445     1.198
3168  Piaseczno Kolejka Piaseczyńska        0.556     1.754
3169  Piaseczno PKP Piaseczno        0.529     2.283
3335  Piaseczno Pomorska        0.334     2.617
3170  Piaseczno Zalesie Dolne        0.902     3.519
3171  Piaseczno Zalesinek        0.912     4.431
3172  Piaseczno Gołków Letnisko        0.696     5.127
3810  Jazgarzew Kościół        0.945     6.072
3750  Jazgarzew Główna        0.392     6.464
3819  Wólka Kozodawska Cmentarz        0.268     6.732
3813  Jesówka Jesówka        1.083     7.815
3817  Jesówka Wichrowa        0.208     8.023
3814  Zalesie Górne Przebudzenia Wiosny        0.594     8.617
3815  Zalesie Górne Koralowych Dębów        0.771     9.388
3816  Zalesie Górne Wiekowej Sosny        0.492     9.880
3883  Zalesie Górne Leśnych Boginek        0.685    10.565
3842  Zalesie Górne PKP Zalesie Górne        0.822    11.387
3739  Pilawa Pilawa        4.470     4.470

3373  Solec Solec        1.819     6.289

3769  Baniocha Baniocha-Centrum        1.612     7.901

3457  Baniocha Baniocha-Marki        1.125     9.026

3376  Tomice Tomice        1.140    10.166

3377  Kąty Kąty        1.547    11.713

3378  Mikówiec Mikówiec        1.006    12.719

3459  Góra Kalwaria Adamowicza        0.778    13.497

3460  Góra Kalwaria Pijarska-Basen        0.699    14.196

3455  Góra Kalwaria Pijarska-Osiedle        0.956    15.152

3368  Góra Kalwaria Rynek        0.800    15.952

3368  Góra Kalwaria Rynek        0.390    16.342
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L25
Sobota i Święto
Strona 1 Rozkład ważny od: 01.11.2023 

 Warszawa 20.10.2023

Numer brygady km suma 1 1 M2 1 M2 1 M2 1 M2 1 M2 1 1
3368  Góra Kalwaria Rynek    ę ę

3474  Góra Kalwaria Kalwaryjska        0.640     0.640

3765  Góra Kalwaria Cmentarz        0.969     1.609

3764  Góra Kalwaria Marianki        0.619     2.228

3763  Krzaki Czaplinkowskie Krzaki Czaplinkowskie        1.356     3.584

3762  Sobików Kolonia Sobików        1.369     4.953

3745  Cendrowice Cendrowice        1.785     6.738

3746  Sobików Sobików        0.645     7.383

3745  Cendrowice Cendrowice        0.752     8.135

3744  Sierzchów Akacjowa        2.150    10.285

3743  Sierzchów Ogrodowa        1.073    11.358

3742  Dobiesz Dobiesz        1.315    12.673

3786  Dobiesz Dobiesz II        0.363    13.036

3741  Orzeszyn Kasztanowa        2.177    15.213

3740  Orzeszyn Brzózek        0.790    16.003

3739  Pilawa Pilawa        1.421    17.424

3738  Żabieniec Stefanów        2.197    19.621

3729  Żabieniec Mostowa        1.660    21.281

3748  Piaseczno Rejtana        1.065    22.346

3340  Piaseczno Gerbera        0.287    22.633

3169  Piaseczno PKP Piaseczno        1.016    23.649

3370  Piaseczno Dworcowa        0.573    24.222

3322  Piaseczno Powstańców Warszawy        0.376    24.598

3320  Piaseczno Wojska Polskiego        0.350    24.948

3431  Piaseczno Kościelna        0.241    25.189

3701  Piaseczno Zgoda        0.260    25.449

3701  Piaseczno Zgoda        0.070    25.519
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L25
Sobota i Święto
Strona 1 Rozkład ważny od: 01.11.2023 

 Warszawa 20.10.2023

Numer brygady km suma 1 M2 1 M2 1 M2 1 M2 1 M2 1 1 1
3701  Piaseczno Zgoda    ę ę

3167  Piaseczno Urząd Miasta        0.148     0.148
3163  Piaseczno Szkolna        0.605     0.753
3431  Piaseczno Kościelna        0.368     1.121
3320  Piaseczno Wojska Polskiego        0.267     1.388
3321  Piaseczno Jarząbka        0.500     1.888
3169  Piaseczno PKP Piaseczno        0.755     2.643
3169  Piaseczno PKP Piaseczno        0.284     2.927
3168  Piaseczno Kolejka Piaseczyńska        0.303     3.230
3205  Piaseczno Dom Kultury        0.599     3.829
3748  Piaseczno Rejtana        0.370     4.199
3730  Żabieniec Polna        1.300     5.499
3738  Żabieniec Stefanów        1.263     6.762
3739  Pilawa Pilawa        2.151     8.913
3740  Orzeszyn Brzózek        1.519    10.432
3741  Orzeszyn Kasztanowa        0.780    11.212
3786  Dobiesz Dobiesz II        2.143    13.355
3742  Dobiesz Dobiesz        0.461    13.816
3743  Sierzchów Ogrodowa        1.314    15.130
3744  Sierzchów Akacjowa        1.064    16.194
3745  Cendrowice Cendrowice        2.128    18.322
3746  Sobików Sobików        0.645    18.967
3745  Cendrowice Cendrowice        0.752    19.719
3762  Sobików Kolonia Sobików        1.788    21.507
3763  Krzaki Czaplinkowskie Krzaki Czaplinkowskie        1.389    22.896
3764  Góra Kalwaria Marianki        1.370    24.266
3765  Góra Kalwaria Cmentarz        0.604    24.870
3474  Góra Kalwaria Kalwaryjska        1.151    26.021
3368  Góra Kalwaria Rynek        0.408    26.429
3368  Góra Kalwaria Rynek        0.390    26.819
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 6:41  8:29  9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 19:30 21:29
 6:43  8:31  9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 19:32 21:31
 6:46  8:34  9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 19:35 21:34
 6:48  8:36  9:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 19:37 21:36
 6:50  8:38  9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 19:39 21:38
 6:51  8:39  9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 19:40 21:39
 6:53  8:41  9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 19:42 21:41
 6:54  8:42  9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 19:43 21:42
 6:55  8:43  9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 19:44 21:43



L28
Dzień powszedni
Strona 1 Rozkład ważny od: 01.11.2023 

 Warszawa 20.10.2023

Numer brygady km suma 52 52 51 51 53 53 53 53 53 53 51 51 51 51 51 51 52 52

3769  Baniocha Baniocha-Centrum    ę ę

3769  Baniocha Baniocha-Centrum        0.378     0.378

3767  Łubna Łubna        1.416     1.416

3768  Szymanów Szymanów        1.400     2.816

3880  Borowina Borowina I        1.160     3.976

3963  Konstancin-Jeziorna Sue Ryder        1.620     5.596

3881  Konstancin-Jeziorna ZGK        0.490     6.086

3882  Konstancin-Jeziorna Witwickiego        0.379     6.465

3961  Konstancin-Jeziorna Centrum Rehabilitacji        0.641     0.641

3970  Konstancin-Jeziorna Os.Elsam        0.490     1.131

3962  Konstancin-Jeziorna Dom Rencisty PAN        0.480     1.611

3882  Konstancin-Jeziorna Witwickiego        0.604     2.215

3181  Konstancin-Jeziorna Piasta        0.321     6.786

3183  Konstancin-Jeziorna Park Zdrojowy        0.530     7.316

3184  Konstancin-Jeziorna Sobieskiego        0.590     7.906

3193  Konstancin-Jeziorna Polna        0.930     8.836

3188  Konstancin-Jeziorna Klarysew        0.805     9.641

 6:39  7:49  9:04 11:04 12:34 14:44 15:54 17:44 19:44

 6:40  6:45  7:50  7:55  9:05  9:10 11:05 11:10 12:35 12:40 14:45 14:50 15:55 16:00 17:45 17:50 19:45 19:50

 6:48  7:58  9:13 11:13 12:43 14:53 16:03 17:53 19:53

 6:50  8:00  9:15 11:15 12:45 14:55 16:05 17:55 19:55

 6:52  8:02  9:17 11:17 12:47 14:57 16:07 17:57 19:57

 6:54  8:04  9:19 11:19 12:49 14:59 16:09 17:59 19:59

 6:55  8:05  9:20 11:20 12:50 15:00 16:10 18:00 20:00

 6:56  8:06  9:21 11:21 12:51 15:01 16:11 18:01 20:01

 9:22 11:22 12:52 15:02

 9:23 11:23 12:53 15:03

 9:25 11:25 12:55 15:05

 6:56  8:06  9:27 11:27 12:57 15:07 16:11 18:01 20:01

 6:57  8:07  9:28 11:28 12:58 15:08 16:12 18:02 20:02

 6:58  8:08  9:29 11:29 12:59 15:09 16:13 18:03 20:03

 7:00  8:10  9:31 11:31 13:01 15:11 16:15 18:05 20:05

 7:03  8:13  9:33 11:33 13:03 15:13 16:17 18:07 20:07

 7:05  8:15  9:35 11:35 13:05 15:15 16:19 18:09 20:09



L28
Dzień powszedni
Strona 1 Rozkład ważny od: 01.11.2023 

 Warszawa 20.10.2023

Numer brygady km suma 52 51 53 53 53 51 51 51 52 51

3188  Konstancin-Jeziorna Klarysew    ę ę

3192  Konstancin-Jeziorna Mirków-szkoła        1.099     1.099

3186  Konstancin-Jeziorna Osiedle Mirków        0.430     1.529

3185  Konstancin-Jeziorna CH Stara Papiernia        1.311     2.840

3184  Konstancin-Jeziorna Sobieskiego        0.318     3.158

3183  Konstancin-Jeziorna Park Zdrojowy        0.470     3.628

3181  Konstancin-Jeziorna Piasta        0.630     4.258

3882  Konstancin-Jeziorna Witwickiego        0.359     4.617

3881  Konstancin-Jeziorna ZGK        0.384     5.001

3961  Konstancin-Jeziorna Centrum Rehabilitacji        0.657     0.657

3970  Konstancin-Jeziorna Os.Elsam        0.490     1.147

3962  Konstancin-Jeziorna Dom Rencisty PAN        0.480     1.627

3881  Konstancin-Jeziorna ZGK        0.702     2.329

3963  Konstancin-Jeziorna Sue Ryder        0.442     5.443

3880  Borowina Borowina I        1.833     7.276

3768  Szymanów Szymanów        1.055     8.331

3767  Łubna Łubna        1.398     9.729

3769  Baniocha Baniocha-Centrum        1.449    11.178

 6:00  7:05  8:00  9:40 11:50 14:10 15:30 16:30 18:05 20:05

 6:02  7:07  8:02  9:42 11:52 14:12 15:32 16:32 18:07 20:07

 6:03  7:08  8:03  9:43 11:53 14:13 15:33 16:33 18:08 20:08

 6:05  7:10  8:05  9:45 11:55 14:15 15:35 16:35 18:10 20:10

 6:06  7:11  8:06  9:46 11:56 14:16 15:36 16:36 18:11 20:11

 6:07  7:12  8:07  9:47 11:57 14:17 15:37 16:37 18:12 20:12

 6:08  7:13  8:08  9:48 11:58 14:18 15:38 16:38 18:13 20:13

 6:09  7:14 15:39 16:39 18:14 20:14

 6:10  7:15 15:40 16:40 18:15 20:15

 8:09  9:49 11:59 14:19

 8:10  9:50 12:00 14:20

 8:12  9:52 12:02 14:22

 6:10  7:15  8:14  9:54 12:04 14:24 15:40 16:40 18:15 20:15

 6:11  7:16  8:15  9:55 12:05 14:25 15:41 16:41 18:16 20:16

 6:13  7:18  8:17  9:57 12:07 14:27 15:43 16:43 18:18 20:18

 6:15  7:20  8:19  9:59 12:09 14:29 15:45 16:45 18:20 20:20

 6:17  7:22  8:21 10:01 12:11 14:31 15:47 16:47 18:22 20:22

 6:20  7:25  8:24 10:04 12:14 14:34 15:50 16:50 18:25 20:25



L30
Dzień powszedni
Strona 1 Rozkład ważny od: 01.11.2023 

 Warszawa 20.10.2023

Numer brygady km suma M1 M2 M1 M2 M1 M2 M1 M2 M1 M2

3368  Góra Kalwaria Rynek    ę ę

3474  Góra Kalwaria Kalwaryjska        0.640     0.640

3765  Góra Kalwaria Cmentarz        0.969     1.609

3772  Góra Kalwaria Stadion        3.158     4.767

3773  Czersk Czersk-Zamek        2.053     3.225

3774  Czersk Warecka        0.705     3.930

3775  Czersk Przyborowie        0.870     4.800

3776  Coniew Szpruch        1.192     5.992

3777  Linin Linin-Osiedle        1.270     7.262

3778  Linin Linin        1.503     8.765

3779  Wincentów Wincentów I        0.788     9.553

3780  Wincentów Wincentów II        0.819    10.372

3781  Czaplin Wspólna        0.470    10.842

3968  Czaplin Czaplin        0.615    11.457

3966  Dębówka Dębówka         1.016    12.473

3965  Dębówka Prosta        0.623    13.096

3785  Czaplinek Czaplinek I        1.319    14.415

3782  Czaplinek Czaplinek II        1.130    15.545

3746  Sobików Sobików        0.828    16.373

3959  Obręb Obręb        1.708    18.081

3760  Obręb Obręb II        0.784    18.865

3759  Julianów Julianów         0.809    19.674

3783  Czachówek Czachówek-Szkoła        1.287    20.961

3971  Czachówek Czachówek-Las        0.900    21.861

3784  Czarny Las Czarny Las        2.068    23.929

 8:05  9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05

 8:06  9:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06

 8:08  9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08

 8:13  9:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13

 8:16  9:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16

 8:17  9:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17

 8:19  9:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19

 8:21  9:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21

 8:23  9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23

 8:25  9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25

 8:26  9:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26

 8:28  9:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28

 8:29  9:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29

 8:30  9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30

 8:32  9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32

 8:33  9:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33

 8:35  9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35

 8:37  9:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37

 8:39  9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39

 8:42  9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42

 8:43  9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43

 8:45  9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45

 8:47  9:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47

 8:48  9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48

 8:51  9:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51



L30
Dzień powszedni
Strona 1 Rozkład ważny od: 01.11.2023 

 Warszawa 20.10.2023

Numer brygady km suma M1 M2 M1 M2 M1 M2 M1 M2 M1 M2

3784  Czarny Las Czarny Las    ę ę

3971  Czachówek Czachówek-Las        1.944     1.944

3783  Czachówek Czachówek-Szkoła        0.919     2.863

3759  Julianów Julianów         1.315     4.178

3760  Obręb Obręb II        0.825     5.003

3959  Obręb Obręb        0.738     5.741

3761  Obręb Obręb I        0.494     6.235

3746  Sobików Sobików        1.253     7.488

3782  Czaplinek Czaplinek II        0.763     8.251

3785  Czaplinek Czaplinek I        1.028     9.279

3785  Czaplinek Czaplinek I        0.189     9.468

3965  Dębówka Prosta        1.320    10.788

3966  Dębówka Dębówka         0.634    11.422

3968  Czaplin Czaplin        0.789    12.211

3781  Czaplin Wspólna        0.612    12.823

3780  Wincentów Wincentów II        0.564    13.387

3779  Wincentów Wincentów I        0.765    14.152

3778  Linin Linin        0.838    14.990

3777  Linin Linin-Osiedle        1.551    16.541

3776  Coniew Szpruch        1.196    17.737

3775  Czersk Przyborowie        1.200    18.937

3774  Czersk Warecka        0.928    19.865

3773  Czersk Czersk-Zamek        0.674    20.539

3772  Góra Kalwaria Stadion        1.703    22.242

3765  Góra Kalwaria Cmentarz        3.469     3.469

3474  Góra Kalwaria Kalwaryjska        1.151     4.620

3368  Góra Kalwaria Rynek        0.408     5.028

3368  Góra Kalwaria Rynek        0.390    24.144

 7:00  8:00  9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00

 7:03  8:03  9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03

 7:04  8:04  9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04

 7:06  8:06  9:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06

 7:07  8:07  9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07

 7:09  8:09  9:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09

 7:10  8:10  9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10

 7:12  8:12  9:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12

 7:13  8:13  9:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13

 7:15  8:15  9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15

 7:16  8:16  9:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16

 7:18  8:18  9:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18

 7:19  8:19  9:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19

 7:21  8:21  9:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21

 7:22  8:22  9:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22

 7:23  8:23  9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23

 7:25  8:25  9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25

 7:27  8:27  9:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27

 7:29  8:29  9:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29

 7:31  8:31  9:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31

 7:33  8:33  9:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33

 7:35  8:35  9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35

 7:37  8:37  9:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37

 7:40  8:40  9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40

 7:45  8:45  9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45

 7:47  8:47  9:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47

 7:48  8:48  9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48

 7:49  8:49  9:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49


